
• Weighing in at 90 lbs, the MACH 8 is 
the LIGHTEST low profile unit 
made

• Backward compatible with any Coleman 
Mach air conditioner, and installs easily 
from the roof for ducted top down 
mounted systems

• Operates even at desert conditions of 
125° F

• Has the LARGEST BTU resistance 
heater of any RV air conditioner

• Another Quality Coleman Mach air 
conditioner - 5,000,000 units and 
counting.  All built in our Wichita, KS 
factory.

FOR MORE INFORMATION,
please visit RVComfort.com

• LOWEST profile in the Industry… standing short at 8 inches tall. Lower profile means LESS 
DRAG and improved fuel efficiency.

• Two motors means The MACH 8 DELIVERS the same high BTUs of cooling on both 
high and low speed operation

• HIGHEST air flow delivery on high speed, and ULTRA QUIET on low speed for night time 
cooling.

• Industry EXCLUSIVE -  molded one piece fiberglass base pan provides excellent durability with 
reduced weight
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9000 SERIES FREE DELIVERY
CEILING ASSEMBLY SHROUD

47000 SERIES
ROOFTOP UNIT SHROUD

Cooling/Heating Capacity

Electric Heat Strip Capacity

Electrical Rating

Cooling AMP'S:

     Compressor 12.1 12.5 12.7 12.7

     Indoor Motor High/Low 1.3 0.7 1.3 0.7 1.3 0.7 1.3 0.7

     Outdoor Motor 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9

     Total @ High/Low Speed 15.3 14.7 15.7 15.1 15.9 15.3 15.9 15.3

Running Watts @ A.R.I. Standard

Running Watts @ Desert Condition

Running Watts-Electric Heat Strip

Compressor Locked Rotor Amps

Refrigerant Charge - R-410A

Evaporator Air Delivery (CFM)

Weight

1811

1748

20.0 oz.

300 - High Speed

92 lbs.

63

90 lbs.

6,000 BTU

1647

1946

1748

63

1913

93 lbs.

1748

63

14.0 oz.

300 - High Speed

18.25 oz.

300 - High Speed

115 VAC, 60 HZ, 1 Phase115 VAC, 60 HZ, 1 Phase

Mach 8 15,000 BTU 
Heat Pump

13,500 BTU 13,500 BTU

6,000 BTU

1599

Mach 8 13,500 BTU 
Air Conditioner

Mach 8 13,500 BTU 
Heat Pump

Mach 8 15,000 BTU 
Air Conditioner

15,000 BTU

6,000  BTU

1483

15,000 BTU

6,000 BTU

1471

115 VAC, 60 HZ, 1 Phase115 VAC, 60 HZ, 1 Phase

94 lbs.

1832

1748

63

21.0 oz.

300 - High Speed

Height  8.25"

Width  28.40"

Length  41.10"

Depth  2.2"

Width  19.9"

Length  20.1"

QUICK REFERENCE CHART

DIMENSIONS

Exterior Shroud

Interior Shroud


