Coleman®-Mach® Rooftop Heat Pumps



- **LOWEST profile** in the Industry... standing short at 8 inches tall. Lower profile means LESS DRAG and improved fuel efficiency.
- Two motors means The MACH 8 DELIVERS the same high BTUs of cooling on both high and low speed operation
- HIGHEST air flow delivery on high speed, and ULTRA QUIET on low speed for night time cooling.
- Industry EXCLUSIVE molded one piece fiberglass base pan provides excellent durability with reduced weight



 Weighing in at 90 lbs, the MACH 8 is the LIGHTEST low profile unit made



FOR MORE INFORMATION, please visit RVComfort.com







- Backward compatible with any Coleman Mach air conditioner, and installs easily from the roof for ducted top down mounted systems
- Operates even at desert conditions of 125° F
- Has the LARGEST BTU resistance heater of any RV air conditioner
- Another Quality Coleman Mach air conditioner - 5,000,000 units and counting. All built in our Wichita, KS factory.

	Mach 8 13,500 BTU Air Conditioner		Mach 8 13,500 BTU Heat Pump		Mach 8 15,000 BTU Air Conditioner		Mach 8 15,000 BTU Heat Pump	
Cooling/Heating Capacity	13,500 BTU		13,500 BTU		15,000 BTU		15,000 BTU	
Electric Heat Strip Capacity	6,000 BTU		6,000 BTU		6,000 BTU		6,000 BTU	
Electrical Rating	115 VAC, 60 HZ, 1 Phase		115 VAC, 60 HZ, 1 Phase		115 VAC, 60 HZ, 1 Phase		115 VAC, 60 HZ, 1 Phase	
Cooling AMP'S:								
Compressor	12.1		12.5		12.7		12.7	
Indoor Motor High/Low	1.3	0.7	1.3	0.7	1.3	0.7	1.3	0.7
Outdoor Motor	1.9		1.9		1.9		1.9	
Total @ High/Low Speed	15.3	14.7	15.7	15.1	15.9	15.3	15.9	15.3
Running Watts @ A.R.I. Standard	1599		1647		1483		1471	
Running Watts @ Desert Condition	1913		1946		1811		1832	
Running Watts-Electric Heat Strip	1748		1748		1748		1748	
Compressor Locked Rotor Amps	63		63		63		63	
Refrigerant Charge - R-410A	14.0 oz.		18.25 oz.		20.0 oz.		21.0 oz.	
Evaporator Air Delivery (CFM)	300 - High Speed		300 - High Speed		300 - High Speed		300 - High Speed	
Weight	90 lbs.		93 lbs.		92 lbs.		94 lbs.	

